Program One year

Full time Executive Programs of one year duration

Institute Name NITTE UNIVERSITY

India Rankings 2017 ID IR17-I-2-18407

Discipline OVERALL

No. of 

Students 

Amount 

Received(In 

Rupees)

Amount received (in 

words)

110 330000

Three lakh thirty 

thousand only

111 333000

Three lakh thirty  three 

thousand only

110 330000

Three lakh thirty 

thousand only

Full time Executive Programs of one year duration